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6,351 

110,957 

Individuals benefited through innovative 
community spaces created using Refugee 
Housing Units (RHUs). Thus far 67, (21%) RHUs 
have been erected against an overall target of 
320

INNOVATIVE COMMUNITY SPACES
RESPONSE SNAPSHOT

117,308 

DEMOGRAPHICS PROGRESS AGAINST 
TARGETS

BENEFICIARIES BY MONTH
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BENEFICIARIES BY PARTNER
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Contact: afgkaimu@unhcr.org | See more at UNHCR Afghanistan Operational Data Portal 

BENEFICIARIES
BY PROVINCE

82,321 

34,987 

Refugee Returnees

Conflict-Induced IDPs

Canada, Denmark, European Union, Germany (KfW), Japan, Korea, 
Luxembourg Norway, Sweden, SDC (Swiss), UK Aid, USA

USE OF REFUGEE HOUSING UNITS (RHU)

Erected to allow individuals with diverse 
backgrounds to meet for social events, 
recreation, educational opportunities, 
livelihoods programmes, information 

exchange, and other purposes, providing a 
forum to promote their participation in 

decisions that affect their lives.

-
COMMUNITY
CENTERS

TRANSIT
CENTERS

4 
HEALTH CLINICS SCHOOL

CLASSROOM

Erected to provide additional space in 
UNHCR’s repatriation processing centres 
where returnees receive basic healthcare, 

malnutrition screening, mine risk education, 
back to school information, legal counselling, 
SIM card distribution, and SGBV awareness 
raising, along with child friendly spaces and 

transit accommodation.

Erected to help alleviate health disparities in 
vulnerable communities, offering space for 
urgent care clinics and preventative health 

screening, and to store vaccinations, 
medications and other supplies.

Erected to provide students with a more 
conducive and safer environment in which to 
study, with additional classrooms that have 
proper ventilation, enough space to sit, and 

protection from rain, sunlight, wind, and dust.

10 53 

01 January - 31 May 2020

RHU is a self-standing, sustainable and durable shelters, designed through a collaboration between UNHCR and the IKEA Foundation

33,604 36,554 23,137 24,013 

Boys Girls Men Women

POPULATION TYPE

0%

0%

0%

0%

70%

0%

100%

100%

100%

100%

30%

100%

West

South

Northeast

North

East

Central Highlands

Established RHU Remaining RHU # RHU # of Beneficiaries

Afghanistan
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